2/20/2023

BONUSBA

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
8

a b wN -

w

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$35.00
$17.50

$52.50
$117.80

$117.80
$19.00

$19.00
$38.00
$840.75
$156.25
$87.00
$5.00

$1,127.00
$13.75
$25.00

$38.75

$1,355.05

Winners

$2.00
$0.00

$2.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3.85

$3.85
$15.00
$382.60
$113.60
$168.80
$4.80

$684.80
$0.50
$3.70

$9.20

$699.85

BS

Hold
$33.00
$17.50

$50.50
$117.80

$117.80
$15.15

$15.15
$23.00
$458.15
$42.65
($81.80)
$0.20

$442.20
$13.25
$16.30

$29.55

$655.20

Per centOfSales

2.58
1.29

3.87
8.69

8.69
1.40

1.40
2.80
62.05
11.53
6.42
0.37

83.17
101
1.84

2.86

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.92

1.00

0.88

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.02
0.01

0.09

0.01

0.01
0.33
0.07
0.04
0.00

0.01
0.01

0.60



