	Wager Type	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	WeightedAve
	<b>BONUS BA</b>	4	\$35.00	\$2.00	\$33.00	2.58	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	8	\$17.50	\$0.00	\$17.50	1.29	0.92	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$52.50	\$2.00	\$50.50	3.87		
	PENNY	8	\$117.80	\$0.00	\$117.80	8.69	1.00	0.09
PENNY	Totals:		\$117.80	\$0.00	\$117.80	8.69		
	Regular	8	\$19.00	\$3.85	\$15.15	1.40	0.88	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$19.00	\$3.85	\$15.15	1.40		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$38.00	\$15.00	\$23.00	2.80	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$840.75	\$382.60	\$458.15	62.05	0.53	0.33
	SPOTLITE	3	\$156.25	\$113.60	\$42.65	11.53	0.58	0.07
	SPOTLITE	4	\$87.00	\$168.80	(\$81.80)	6.42	0.56	0.04
	SPOTLITE	5	\$5.00	\$4.80	\$0.20	0.37	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,127.00	\$684.80	\$442.20	83.17		
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$13.75	\$0.50	\$13.25	1.01	0.58	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$25.00	\$8.70	\$16.30	1.84	0.56	0.01
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$38.75	\$9.20	\$29.55	2.86		
Grand Totals:			\$1,355.05	\$699.85	\$655.20	100.00		0.60

1